

NDPS. No. 05/2020

Order No. 49

Dated. 14.08.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance/report from P.S/framing of charge.
Sole accd. namely, Subhas Yadav on c/b is present by filing hazira.
No report is received for Kotwali P.S.
Fix **21.11.2024** for appearance/report from P.S/framing of charge.
Call for report from concerned P.S.

D/C

**Judge Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**