

JOCODENOWB00768

NDPS No. 05/2020 (05)

Order No. 51

Dated 21.02.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and framing of charge .
Accused Subhas Jadab on c/b is present .
Id. Lawyer files a adjourned petition and prays for time
on the ground stated therein.
Considered. Prayer is allowed .
Fix 17/06/2025 for appearance and framing of charge .

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**